Contents

List of Figures and Boxes viii
Preface x
List of Acronyms and Abbreviations xiii
Introduction: Beyond the Mainstream 1

Part 1 The New Economy of Corporate Citizenship

1 Can Corporations Be Civil? 29
2 Opening Minds 42
3 Ethical Futures 51
4 Breaking the Trust Barrier 63
5 Civil Regulation 76
6 Framing the Business Case 90
7 The Future of the Civil Regulators 102
8 The New Civil Governance 115

Part 2 The Civil Corporation

9 Foundations of Sustainability 131
10 Sustainability as the Art of the Possible 148
11 Civil Learning 162

Part 3 Building the Civil Corporation

12 Building Civil Corporations 179
13 How Much is Enough? 184
14  Useful Measures 196
15 Conversational Corporations 219
16 Professionalizing Credibility 232

Part 4 Conclusions

17 How Civil Can Corporations Be? 245
Notes 252
Bibliography 269

Index 280



List of Figures and Boxes

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
31
4.1
5.1
© 5.2
53

54
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.8
6.1
7.1
8.1
9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5
10.1
10.2
10.3
11.1
11.2
13.1
14.1
14.2
15.1

FIGURES

Generations of Corporate Responsibility
Determining What Counts

Pathways to Extensive Accountability
Collaborative Governance: Shifting Roles

Ethical Trade Futures?

Level of Confidence in Different Organizations in the UK
Civil Regulation in Action

Civil Regulation in Theory

Business is not Paying Enough Attention to its Social
Responsibilities

Manufacturer Brand

Retailer Brand

Divergent Market Responses

The Goyder Effect

The Korten Effect

The Four-level Business Case

NGO Approaches to Changing the World
Complementary or Competing Governance Hierarchies?
Triple Bottom Line: What Does It Mean?
Metaphoric Visualization

Literal Visualization

Cognitive Visualization

Economics as Means Not Ends

Hierarchy of Opportunities, Investment and Risks
Linking Tactics and Strategy

Hierarchy of Influence

The Data—Knowledge Continuum

Civil Learning Cycle

Evolving Boundaries: the Case of Labour Standards
How Labels Work

Mediating Indicators

Participation Ladder

11
16
19
21
60
70
80
81

83
85
85
87
88
89
90
106
121
133
137
138
138
141
157
158
159
169
171
192
202
211
224



21
22
51
52
6.1

6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
7.1
7.2
8.1
8.2
9.1
9.2

9.3

94

95
10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
11.1
12.1
13.1
13.2
13.3
14.1
14.2
14.3
14.4
14.5
15.1
15.2
16.1
171

LIST OF FIGURES AND BOXES

BOXES

Possible Core Standards

Six Possible Reasons Why Things Don’t Change

Why Companies Do The Right Thing

Consumers’ Caring Can Count

The Traditional Business Case for Employing Disabled
People

Socially Responsible Investment Counts — a Bit
Innovation through Partnership

Corporate Citizenship and Risk Management

Corporate Citizenship’s Three Generations

Citizenship Challenges and Pathways

Citizenship Pathways and Business Case Levels

The Growing Size of the NGO Community

Engaging Dilemmas

Reasons for Evolving Global Policy Networks

Civil Society Challenges the UN Global Compact
Talking About Sustainability

GRI Perspectives on the Elements of Sustainable
Development

The Natural Step’s System Conditions

SIGMA's Five Capital Model

Weak and Strong Sustainability

Debunking the Sustainable Enterprise

Uncomfortable Trade-offs, Incomparable Valuations
SAM'’s View of BMW's Strategic Opportunities and Risks
SAM’s View of Teijin Ltd’s Strategic Opportunities and Risks
The Knowledge Dividend

Getting the Balance Between the Yogi and the Commissar
Conversations about Boundaries

Characterizing Organization

Evolution of GRI Standard

Which Non-financial Measures do Investors Value Most?
Criteria for Effective Social Labels

Traidcraft on ‘Fairness’

GRI Spheres of Reporting

Measuring the Living Wage

The Body Shop’s Formal Stakeholder Dialogue

What is Stakeholder Dialogue?

Panel Members Make Their Choices

Some of the CIA’s View of the World in 2015

46
77
86

91
94
96
97
98
100
101
105
107
118
119
132

136
142
143
146
149
150
155
156
170
182
185
187
193
200
204
210
214
215
220
223
236
248



