Contents

List of Figures and Boxes		vii
Preface		
Lis	t of Acronyms and Abbreviations	xii
Int	roduction: Beyond the Mainstream	
Par	rt 1 The New Economy of Corporate Citizenship	
1	Can Corporations Be Civil?	29
2	Opening Minds	42
3	Ethical Futures	51
4	Breaking the Trust Barrier	63
5	Civil Regulation	76
6	Framing the Business Case	90
7	The Future of the Civil Regulators	102
8	The New Civil Governance	115
Par	rt 2 The Civil Corporation	
9	Foundations of Sustainability	133
10	Sustainability as the Art of the Possible	148
11	Civil Learning	162
Par	rt 3 Building the Civil Corporation	
12	Building Civil Corporations	179
13	How Much is Enough?	184
14	Useful Measures	196
15	Conversational Corporations	219
16	Professionalizing Credibility	232
Par	rt 4 Conclusions	
17	How Civil Can Corporations Be?	245
Noi	tes	252
Bibliography		
Index		269 280

List of Figures and Boxes

FIGURES

0.1	Generations of Corporate Responsibility	11
0.2	Determining What Counts	16
0.3	Pathways to Extensive Accountability	19
0.4	Collaborative Governance: Shifting Roles	21
3.1	Ethical Trade Futures?	60
4.1	Level of Confidence in Different Organizations in the UK	70
5.1	Civil Regulation in Action	80
5.2	Civil Regulation in Theory	81
5.3	Business is not Paying Enough Attention to its Social	
	Responsibilities	83
5.4	Manufacturer Brand	85
5.5	Retailer Brand	85
5.6	Divergent Market Responses	87
5.7	The Goyder Effect	88
5.8	The Korten Effect	89
6.1	The Four-level Business Case	90
7.1	NGO Approaches to Changing the World	106
8.1	Complementary or Competing Governance Hierarchies?	121
9.1	Triple Bottom Line: What Does It Mean?	133
9.2	Metaphoric Visualization	137
9.3	Literal Visualization	138
9.4	Cognitive Visualization	138
9.5	Economics as Means Not Ends	141
0.1	Hierarchy of Opportunities, Investment and Risks	157
0.2	Linking Tactics and Strategy	158
0.3	Hierarchy of Influence	159
1.1	The Data–Knowledge Continuum	169
1.2	Civil Learning Cycle	171
3.1	Evolving Boundaries: the Case of Labour Standards	192
4.1	How Labels Work	202
4.2	Mediating Indicators	211
5.1	Participation Ladder	224

BOXES

۷.1	rossible Cole Standards	-
2.2	Six Possible Reasons Why Things Don't Change	46
5.1	Why Companies Do The Right Thing	77
5.2	Consumers' Caring Can Count	86
6.1	The Traditional Business Case for Employing Disabled	
	People	91
6.2	Socially Responsible Investment Counts – a Bit	94
6.3	Innovation through Partnership	96
6.4	Corporate Citizenship and Risk Management	97
6.5	Corporate Citizenship's Three Generations	98
6.6	Citizenship Challenges and Pathways	100
6.7	Citizenship Pathways and Business Case Levels	101
7.1	The Growing Size of the NGO Community	105
7.2	Engaging Dilemmas	107
8.1	Reasons for Evolving Global Policy Networks	118
8.2	Civil Society Challenges the UN Global Compact	119
9.1	Talking About Sustainability	132
9.2	GRI Perspectives on the Elements of Sustainable	
	Development	13ϵ
9.3	The Natural Step's System Conditions	142
9.4	SIGMA's Five Capital Model	143
9.5	Weak and Strong Sustainability	14ϵ
10.1	Debunking the Sustainable Enterprise	149
10.2	Uncomfortable Trade-offs, Incomparable Valuations	150
10.3	SAM's View of BMW's Strategic Opportunities and Risks	155
10.4	SAM's View of Teijin Ltd's Strategic Opportunities and Risks	156
1.1	The Knowledge Dividend	170
12.1	Getting the Balance Between the Yogi and the Commissar	182
13.1	Conversations about Boundaries	185
13.2	Characterizing Organization	18
13.3	Evolution of GRI Standard	193
14.1	Which Non-financial Measures do Investors Value Most?	200
14.2	Criteria for Effective Social Labels	204
14.3	Traidcraft on 'Fairness'	210
14.4	GRI Spheres of Reporting	214
14.5	Measuring the Living Wage	215
15.1	The Body Shop's Formal Stakeholder Dialogue	220
15.2	What is Stakeholder Dialogue?	223
16.1	Panel Members Make Their Choices	236
l <i>7</i> .1	Some of the CIA's View of the World in 2015	248